LOCAL 562 TEAM READY TO WORK LIST

1-877-252-7024

e Ifyou are ready to work put yourself on the ready-to-work list of your choice by calling the toll-free number any time.
e Ifyou are ready to go to work call every week day between 7:00 am and 2:00 pm to put yourself on the daily dispatch list.

This gives your priority during dispatching.

e To retain your position on the ready to work list you must roll-call every week. You can do that using the 800 number
anytime between 7:00 am Friday and Monday at noon.

e A confirmation number is given out every time you place yourself on a list. Please ensure that your phone number is current.

Contractor

BOMEL CONSTRUCTION CO INC

BOMEL CONSTRUCTION CO INC

BOMEL CONSTRUCTION CO INC

CITY OF LOS ANGELES

COMMERCIAL SCAFFOLDING OF

CALIFORNIA INC DBA CSI

R J DAUM CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

R J DAUM CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

DUTRA CONSTRUCTION CO INC

W S KLEM CONTRACTOR
INCORPORATED

Job Address

1111 Figueroa Place, Los Angeles, CA,
90744

2200 East Grand Avenue, El Segundo,
CA, 90245

1111 Figueroa Place, Los Angeles, CA,
90744

6801 2nd Street, Long Beach, CA,
90803

3800 South Vermont Avenue, Los
Angeles, CA, 90037

425 South Palos Verdes Street, Los
Angeles, CA, 90731

200 Falls Canyon Road, Avalon, CA,
90704

231 Windsor Way, Long Beach, CA,
90802

6999 Old Woman Springs Road, Yucca
Valley, CA, 92284

Work Start
Date

3/10/2025

3/13/2025

2/27/2025

3/6/2025

3/10/2025

3/3/12025

2/10/2025

3/10/2025

3/10/2025

Type of Work

Commercial - Concrete

Commercial - Concrete, General
Contractor

Commercial - Concrete

Commercial - Concrete

Scaffold

Commercial - Concrete,
Drywall Com, General
Contractor, Metal
Stud/Framing

Commercial - Concrete

General Contractor

General Contractor



Contractor

HOUALLA ENTERPRISES LTD

Job Address

638 South Beacon Street, Los Angeles,

dba METRO BUILDERS & ENGRS' CA, 90731

GRP LTD

PERFORMANCE MECHANICAL
INC

14700 Downey Avenue, Paramount,
CA, 90723

PINNER CONSTRUCTION CO INC 1001 West 15th Street, Los Angeles,

CA, 90731

PRECISION COMPANIES INC dba 15088 La Palma Drive, Chino, CA,
PRECISION DOORS & MILLWORK91710

010)

QUALITY PRODUCTION
SERVICES INC DBA QPS

REYES CONSTRUCTION INC

SCHULTZ INDUSTRIAL
SERVICES INC

STANTRU RESOURCES INC DBA
STANTRU REINFORCING STEEL

UNISTRUT INTERNATIONAL
CORPORATION

VERTICAL ACCESS INC

GUY YOCOM CONSTRUCTION
INC

Performance Contracting Inc

ERNIE & SONS SCAFFOLDING
dba UNIQUE SCAFFOLD
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601 North Sepulveda Boulevard,
Manhattan Beach, CA, 90266

5059 East Colorado Street, Long
Beach, CA, 90814

2350 East 223rd Street, Carson, CA,
90810

5901 East 7th Street, Long Beach, CA,
90822

1000 West Carson Street, Torrance,
CA, 90509

10035 Greenleaf Avenue, Santa Fe
Springs, CA, 90670

4060A East Jurupa Street, Ontario,
CA, 91761

690 North Studebaker Road, Long
Beach, CA, 90803

800 North Rice Avenue, Oxnard, CA,
93030

Work Start

Date

2/17/2025

3/17/2025

3/10/2025

3/10/2025

2/10/2025

2/24/2025

2/10/2025

2/11/2025

2/10/2025

2/17/2025

2/17/2025

2/24/2025

2/17/2025

Type of Work

Commercial - Concrete,
General Contractor,
PileDriving

Commercial - Concrete

Commercial - Concrete,
General Contractor

Commercial - Concrete,

Drywall Com

Drywall Com

Commercial - Concrete,
General Contractor, Heavy-
Highway-Bridge, PileDriving

Commercial - Concrete,

General Contractor

Commercial - Concrete

General Contractor

Scaffold

Concrete Tilt-Up, Tilt-Up

Scaffold

Scaffold



Contractor

Nooter Construction Company

Job Address

3700 West 190th Street, Torrance, CA,
90504

Hensel Phelps Construction Company1000 West Carson Street, Torrance,

Nevell-Standard JV LLC

Keller North America Inc

MARTIN BROS/MARCOWALL INC

INTERIOR PLUS INC

D2 Squared Industrial Services LLC

dba D2

D2 Squared Industrial Services LLC

dba D2

Major scaffold

Skyway USA, Inc.

Power Engineering Construction Co.

Power Engineering Construction Co.

SHIMMICK CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY INC/OBAYASHI
CORPORATION JV
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CA, 90509

Normandie Ave & Carson St, West
Carson, CA, 90502

3161 Westminster Boulevard, Seal
Beach, CA, 90740

5500 Canoga Avenue, Woodland Hills,
CA, 91367

800 Seal Beach Blvd, Seal Beach, CA,
90740

3300 E Evan Hewes Highway,
Holtville, CA, 92250

13130 Crossroads Parkway South, City
of Industry, CA, 91746

2492 East San Bernardino Avenue, San
Bernardino, CA, 92408

19000 East Perimeter Road, Victorville,
CA, 92394

1299 Victoria Street, Costa Mesa, CA,
92627

3297 Cottonwood Avenue, San Jacinto,
CA, 92582

460 North Henry Ford Avenue, Los
Angeles, CA, 90744

Work Start
Date

3/12/2025

2/10/2025

2/26/2025

3/5/12025

2/10/2025

2/24/2025

2/17/2025

2/17/2025

2/28/2025

2/3/12025

2/18/2025

2/277/2025

2/512025

Type of Work

Commercial - Concrete, General

Contractor

General Contractor

Commercial - Framing, Drywall

Com, Drywall Finish Com

PileDriving

Commercial - Framing, Drywall

Com

Drywall Com

Scaffold

Scaffold

Scaffold

Scaffold

PileDriving

PileDriving

General Contractor



