

LOCAL 562 TEAM READY TO WORK LIST

1 - 877 - 252 - 7024

- If you are ready to work put yourself on the <u>ready-to-work</u> list of your choice by calling the toll-free number any time.
- If you are ready to go to work call **every week day** between 7:00 am and 2:00 pm to put yourself on the **<u>daily dispatch list</u>**. This gives your priority during dispatching.
- To retain your position on the ready to work list you must **roll-call every week**. You can do that using the 800 number anytime between 7:00 am Friday and Monday at noon.
- A confirmation number is given out every time you place yourself on a list. Please ensure that your phone number is current.

Contractor	Job Address	Work Start Date	Type of Work
BOMEL CONSTRUCTION CO INC	1111 Figueroa Place, Los Angeles, CA, 90744	3/10/2025	Commercial - Concrete
BOMEL CONSTRUCTION CO INC	2200 East Grand Avenue, El Segundo, CA, 90245	3/13/2025	Commercial - Concrete, General Contractor
BOMEL CONSTRUCTION CO INC	1111 Figueroa Place, Los Angeles, CA, 90744	2/27/2025	Commercial - Concrete
CITY OF LOS ANGELES	6801 2nd Street, Long Beach, CA, 90803	3/6/2025	Commercial - Concrete
COMMERCIAL SCAFFOLDING OF CALIFORNIA INC DBA CSI	' 3800 South Vermont Avenue, Los Angeles, CA, 90037	3/10/2025	Scaffold
R J DAUM CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	425 South Palos Verdes Street, Los Angeles, CA, 90731	3/3/2025	Commercial - Concrete, Drywall Com, General Contractor, Metal Stud/Framing
R J DAUM CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	200 Falls Canyon Road, Avalon, CA, 90704	2/10/2025	Commercial - Concrete
DUTRA CONSTRUCTION CO INC	231 Windsor Way, Long Beach, CA, 90802	3/10/2025	General Contractor
W S KLEM CONTRACTOR INCORPORATED	6999 Old Woman Springs Road, Yucca Valley, CA, 92284	3/10/2025	General Contractor

Contractor	Job Address	Work Star Date	t Type of Work
HOUALLA ENTERPRISES LTD dba METRO BUILDERS & ENGRS GRP LTD	638 South Beacon Street, Los Angeles, ' CA, 90731	2/17/2025	Commercial - Concrete, General Contractor, PileDriving
PERFORMANCE MECHANICAL INC	14700 Downey Avenue, Paramount, CA, 90723	3/17/2025	Commercial - Concrete
PINNER CONSTRUCTION CO INC	C 1001 West 15th Street, Los Angeles, CA, 90731	3/10/2025	Commercial - Concrete, General Contractor
PRECISION COMPANIES INC dba PRECISION DOORS & MILLWORI CO		3/10/2025	Commercial - Concrete, Drywall Com
QUALITY PRODUCTION SERVICES INC DBA QPS	601 North Sepulveda Boulevard, Manhattan Beach, CA, 90266	2/10/2025	Drywall Com
REYES CONSTRUCTION INC	5059 East Colorado Street, Long Beach, CA, 90814	2/24/2025	Commercial - Concrete, General Contractor, Heavy- Highway-Bridge, PileDriving
SCHULTZ INDUSTRIAL SERVICES INC	2350 East 223rd Street, Carson, CA, 90810	2/10/2025	Commercial - Concrete, General Contractor
STANTRU RESOURCES INC DBA STANTRU REINFORCING STEEL	5901 East 7th Street, Long Beach, CA, 90822	2/11/2025	Commercial - Concrete
UNISTRUT INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION	1000 West Carson Street, Torrance, CA, 90509	2/10/2025	General Contractor
VERTICAL ACCESS INC	10035 Greenleaf Avenue, Santa Fe Springs, CA, 90670	2/17/2025	Scaffold
GUY YOCOM CONSTRUCTION INC	4060A East Jurupa Street, Ontario, CA, 91761	2/17/2025	Concrete Tilt-Up, Tilt-Up
Performance Contracting Inc	690 North Studebaker Road, Long Beach, CA, 90803	2/24/2025	Scaffold
ERNIE & SONS SCAFFOLDING dba UNIQUE SCAFFOLD	800 North Rice Avenue, Oxnard, CA, 93030	2/17/2025	Scaffold

Contractor	Job Address	Work Start Date	Type of Work
Nooter Construction Company	3700 West 190th Street, Torrance, CA, 90504	3/12/2025	Commercial - Concrete, General Contractor
Hensel Phelps Construction Compan	y1000 West Carson Street, Torrance, CA, 90509	2/10/2025	General Contractor
Nevell-Standard JV LLC	Normandie Ave & Carson St, West Carson, CA, 90502	2/26/2025	Commercial - Framing, Drywall Com, Drywall Finish Com
Keller North America Inc	3161 Westminster Boulevard, Seal Beach, CA, 90740	3/5/2025	PileDriving
MARTIN BROS/MARCOWALL INC	5500 Canoga Avenue, Woodland Hills, CA, 91367	2/10/2025	Commercial - Framing, Drywall Com
INTERIOR PLUS INC	800 Seal Beach Blvd, Seal Beach, CA, 90740	2/24/2025	Drywall Com
D2 Squared Industrial Services LLC dba D2	3300 E Evan Hewes Highway, Holtville, CA, 92250	2/17/2025	Scaffold
D2 Squared Industrial Services LLC dba D2	13130 Crossroads Parkway South, City of Industry, CA, 91746	2/17/2025	Scaffold
Major scaffold	2492 East San Bernardino Avenue, San Bernardino, CA, 92408	2/28/2025	Scaffold
Skyway USA, Inc.	19000 East Perimeter Road, Victorville, CA, 92394	2/3/2025	Scaffold
Power Engineering Construction Co.	1299 Victoria Street, Costa Mesa, CA, 92627	2/18/2025	PileDriving
Power Engineering Construction Co.	3297 Cottonwood Avenue, San Jacinto, CA, 92582	2/27/2025	PileDriving
SHIMMICK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC/OBAYASHI CORPORATION JV	460 North Henry Ford Avenue, Los Angeles, CA, 90744	2/5/2025	General Contractor